FINE ARTS
Institutional (ILO), Program (PLO), and Course (SLO) Alignment
Program: Dance Number of Courses:
32
Date Updated:
09.18.2014
Submitted by:
K. Whitney, ext. 3356

 X
X
DANC 262 Commercial Dance:  SLO #2 Theatrical Codifications
Upon successful completion of this course the student will be able to identify and differentiate
various theatrical codifications of Commercial Dance.
 X
DANC 262 Commercial Dance:  SLO #3 Current Trends
Upon successful completion of this course the student will be able to identify and give examples of
current trends in popular dance, jazz styling and commercial audition preparation.
 X
DANC 265 Intermediate African Dance:  SLO #1 Complex Polyrhythmic Body Movement Sequences
Upon successful completion of this course the student will be able to demonstrate the
coordination of complex polyrhythmic body movement sequences of the African Dance music.
  X
  X
DANC 265 Intermediate African Dance:  SLO #2 Dunham Technique
Upon successful completion of this course the student will be able to recognize and exhibit torso
movements, isolations and feet movements of Dunham Technique in both warm-ups and center
combinations at an intermediate level.
  X
DANC 265 Intermediate African Dance:  SLO #3 Technical Skills
Upon successful completion of this course the student will be able to reproduce technical skills and
traditional dances that are inherent in African dance at an intermediate level.
  X
DANC 268 Intermediate Latin Social Dance:  SLO #1 Reproducing Folk and Regional Dances
Upon successful completion of this course the student will be able to reproduce selected folk and
regional Latin Social Dances.
   X
 X
DANC 268 Intermediate Latin Social Dance:  SLO #2 Differentiating Dances
Upon successful completion of this course the student will be able to differentiate between the
various selected folk dances and regional Latin Social Dances.
   X
DANC 268 Intermediate Latin Social Dance SLO #3 Musical Rhythms
Upon successful completion of this course the student will be able to apply musical rhythms as they
relate to Latin Social Dance.
   X
FA14_Completed_DANCE_Alignment-Grid_2014-0918.docx Page 9 of 10 09.18.2014
SLOs
SLO to PLO
Alignment
(Mark with an X)
 COURSE to ILO
Alignment
(Mark with an X)
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 1 2 3 4
DANC 271A Choreography II:  SLO #1 Complex Dances
Upon successful completion of this course the student will be able to categorize, design, and
demonstrate complex dances utilizing the three elements of choreography; space, time and
energy.
    X
 X
DANC 271A Choreography II:  SLO #2 Styles of Choreography
Upon successful completion of this course the student will be able to develop narrative, thematic
and abstract styles of choreography.
    X
DANC 271A Choreography II:  SLO #3 Choreographic Phrases
Upon successful completion of this course the student will be able to formulate choreographic
phrases for large groups and ensembles of dancers.
    X
DANC 287ABCD Concert Dance Ensemble:  SLO #1 Reproducing Performances
Upon successful completion of this course the student will be able to reproduce performances
through video analysis.